DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 26

Candidate No.

CANG685224571

CAN376931175

CAN24737264

CAN245839159

CAN292031877

CAN32423172

CAN346831125

CAN740031737

CAN450731670

CAN231433720

CAN713631774

CAN224239753

CAN586619621

CANG645634073

CAN766521388

CAN537632794

CAN561218929

CANB842631883

CANB88661853

CAN356133943

CAN912335705

Student Name

CHING TO CHAN

MICHAEL YU

PATHAMES
TECHAJAREONVIKUL

QI ZHOU

ELLA SIN CHAN

NESIKA NIDUWARA
WAIDYATHILAKE

SOPHIA YING QI HUANG

THAMRAWEE
RATTANASUNANTAKUL

PANG KAI ZHE GWAYN

VISAHAN SURENDRAN

ETHAN HAI

MARCUS ADEN TAM

NATEE KIATDECHPANYA

PEARL PATEL

PHUM NUALDUM

VIRAAJ PRAKASH VASWANI

CHAIYAPONG
POONLAMLERT

ADHRIT ANJAY
AIDEN LENNOX MCEWAN
ALTHEA SAGE LIM

THISUMI PINTO

Student School
Yew Chung International School
Beverley Hills Primary School

Shrewsbury International School

Yew Chung International School

New Century Learning Centre

D. S. Senanayake College,
Colombo 7, Sri Lanka

New Century Learning Centre

Singapore International School
Of Bangkok

Nanyang Primary School
Homebush Public School

Doncaster Gardens Primary
School

Anfield School

Singapore International School
Of Bangkok

Richmond Public School

Assumption College
Samutprakarn School

River Valley Primary School

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Primary School

Walters Road Public School
Tao Nan School
Uno High School

The British School In Colombo

Region

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia
Thailand

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia
Sri Lanka
Australia
Thailand

Singapore

Australia
Australia

Hong Kong
(China)

Thailand
Australia
Thailand
Singapore
Thailand

Australia
Singapore
Philippines

Sri Lanka

Ranking

10

11

11

11
11
15
16
17

18
18
18

18

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



Candidate No.

CAN300520796

CAN21002438

CAN167924565

CAN475739702

CAN927238614

Student Name

ANGEL RIA D. RAZON

WAYNE LING YEEW CHEN

HUI ANNESSA

KHAN CHANDARO

SITTITIO

Student School

Meridian International Learning
Experience

Lodge National School
Yew Chung International School

Pafifiasastra International
School

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Region
Philippines

Malaysia

Hong Kong
(China)

Cambodia

Philippines

Ranking
22
22

24

24

24

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



