

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 26

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN685224571	CHING TO CHAN	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	1	CREDIT
CAN376931175	MICHAEL YU	Beverley Hills Primary School	Australia	2	CREDIT
CAN24737264	PATHAMES TECHAJAREONVIKUL	Shrewsbury International School	Thailand	2	CREDIT
CAN245839159	QI ZHOU	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	4	CREDIT
CAN292031877	ELLA SIN CHAN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	5	CREDIT
CAN32423172	NESIKA NIDUWARA WAIDYATHILAKE	D. S. Senanayake College, Colombo 7, Sri Lanka	Sri Lanka	6	CREDIT
CAN346831125	SOPHIA YING QI HUANG	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	7	CREDIT
CAN740031737	THAMRAWEE RATTANASUNANTAKUL	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	7	CREDIT
CAN450731670	PANG KAI ZHE GWAYN	Nanyang Primary School	Singapore	9	CREDIT
CAN231433720	VISAHAN SURENDRAN	Homebush Public School	Australia	10	CREDIT
CAN713631774	ETHAN HAI	Doncaster Gardens Primary School	Australia	11	CREDIT
CAN224239753	MARCUS ADEN TAM	Anfield School	Hong Kong (China)	11	CREDIT
CAN586619621	NATEE KIATDECHPANYA	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	11	CREDIT
CAN645634073	PEARL PATEL	Richmond Public School	Australia	11	CREDIT
CAN766521388	PHUM NUALDUM	Assumption College Samutprakarn School	Thailand	15	CREDIT
CAN537632794	VIRAAJ PRAKASH VASWANI	River Valley Primary School	Singapore	16	CREDIT
CAN561218929	CHAIYAPONG POONLAMLERT	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Primary School	Thailand	17	CREDIT
CAN842631883	ADHRIT ANJAY	Walters Road Public School	Australia	18	CREDIT
CAN88661853	AIDEN LENNOX MCEWAN	Tao Nan School	Singapore	18	CREDIT
CAN356133943	ALTHEA SAGE LIM	Uno High School	Philippines	18	CREDIT
CAN912335705	THISUMI PINTO	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	18	CREDIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN300520796	ANGEL RIA D. RAZON	Meridian International Learning Experience	Philippines	22	CREDIT
CAN21002438	WAYNE LING YEEW CHEN	Lodge National School	Malaysia	22	CREDIT
CAN167924565	HUI ANNESSA	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	24	CREDIT
CAN475739702	KHAN CHANDARO	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	24	CREDIT
CAN927238614	SITTI TIO	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	24	CREDIT